2026-02-02 Helmisimultaani 2.2.2026

8 pOytad, 15 paria, 1 lepopari. Jakoméadra: 26. Keski: 156,0. Lepokierros (*) antaa pelattu prosentti. Vertailu.

Lopputulos
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SBL 0302 Salon Bridgekerho

197,2 *
191,8 *
1853 *
173,3 *
169,0

163,6 *
161,4 *
154,9 *
154,9 *
149,5 *

148,0

147,3 *
121,3 *
112,7 *
109,4 *
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61,5
59,4
55,6
54,2

52,4
51,7
49,7
49,7
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472
38,9
36,1
35,1

Vert Nimi

1
1

Kimmo Kanerva - Janne Holmqvist
Jarmo Laakso - Jari Hilska

Jyrki Lahtonen - Jari Boling
Jaakko Salo - Jyrki Happonen
Lasse Hilska - Oula Wichmann

Anne Vesanen - Pertti Partanen
Pasi Lehmus - Arvo Priimégi
Hanna Ruska - Liisa Sievinen
Jukka Pettersson - Arja Niskanen
Aki Saarela - Kalle Lamminen

Timo Mikel4 - Peter Soinu

Varpu Honkakoski - Mervi Mikkola
Timo Alanko - Ilmo Arosilta

Kari Launis - Markku Juva

Ulla Kakko-Paajanen - Matti Rintala
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J-ID

1386 1387
1365 1883
1569 1504
2981 1393
1896 1487

2941 1370
1355 1382
3185 3183
3023 2956
3373 3591

1319 2940
1254 2490
2737 1895
1398 1900
2938 3024

Kerho

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
ABK

Salon Bk
Salon Bk

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk



